

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 422
 LETTING DATE : 03/06/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 11422
 DISTRICT : H4
 CONTRACT TIME : 10/31/12 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : CAMDEN

BURLINGTON

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : URBAN
 MAINTENANCE ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT SOUTH, SUB-REGION S-1,
 CONTRACT NO. S105 DP 11422
 ROUTES 41 AND US 130 SB
 BURLINGTON CITY, BURLINGTON TOWNSHIP, CHERRY HILL TOWNSHIP,
 EDGEWATER PARK TOWNSHIP, MAPLE SHADE TOWNSHIP
 CAMDEN AND BURLINGTON COUNTIES

PROJECT(S) : 100% STATE

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	S6836 SOUTH STATE INC	\$ 5,495,252.26	100.0000%
2	A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC	\$ 5,860,000.00	106.6375%
3	P4195 RICHARD E PIERSON CONSTR CO INC	\$ 6,241,274.77	113.5758%
4	S8297 A.E. STONE, INC	\$ 7,042,630.53	128.1585%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) S6836 SOUTH STATE INC		(2) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		(3) P4195 RICHARD E PIERSON CONSTR CO I	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROAD							
0001 151003M PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00	36000.00000	36000.00	38500.00000	38500.00
0002 152003P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	LUMP	4000.00000	4000.00	807.09000	807.09	6500.00000	6500.00
0003 154003P MOBILIZATION	LUMP	60000.00000	60000.00	60000.00000	60000.00	60000.00000	60000.00
0004 157003M CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	LUMP	100.00000	100.00	500.00000	500.00	50000.00000	50000.00
0005 158030M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'	250.000 U	1.00000	250.00	10.00000	2500.00	20.00000	5000.00
0006 158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM	LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0007 158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	2.000 U	200.00000	400.00	50.00000	100.00	500.00000	1000.00
0008 159003M BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	100.000 U	0.01000	1.00	1.00000	100.00	0.01000	1.00
0009 159006M DRUM	100.000 U	0.01000	1.00	1.00000	100.00	0.01000	1.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 422
 LETTING DATE : 03/06/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 11422
 DISTRICT : H4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN

BURLINGTON

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	(1) S6836 SOUTH STATE INC		(2) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		(3) P4195 RICHARD E PIERSON CONSTR CO I	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0010 159009M TRAFFIC CONE	750.000 U	0.01000	7.50	1.00000	750.00	0.01000	7.50	
0011 159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	3000.000 SF	0.01000	30.00	1.00000	3000.00	7.75000	23250.00	
0012 159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	6.000 U	1.00000	6.00	1.00000	6.00	0.01000	0.06	
0013 159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4.000 U	15000.00000	60000.00	7500.00000	30000.00	2000.00000	8000.00	
0014 159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	4.000 U	100.00000	400.00	100.00000	400.00	4000.00000	16000.00	
0015 159126M TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	320308.000 LF	0.01000	3203.08	0.01000	3203.08	0.10000	32030.80	
0016 159138M HMA PATCH	100.000 T	1.00000	100.00	0.01000	1.00	120.00000	12000.00	
0017 159141M TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	400.000 HOUR	70.00000	28000.00	140.00000	56000.00	0.01000	4.00	
0018 159144M EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	125.00000	125.00	
0019 160003M FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	LUMP	18100.00000	18100.00	18100.00000	18100.00	18100.00000	18100.00	
0020 160006M ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	LUMP	86700.00000	86700.00	86700.00000	86700.00	86700.00000	86700.00	
0021 201003P CLEARING SITE	LUMP	640000.00000	640000.00	220000.00000	220000.00	240000.00000	240000.00	
0022 202009P EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	100.000 CY	20.00000	2000.00	10.00000	1000.00	50.00000	5000.00	
0023 202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	50.000 SY	50.00000	2500.00	10.00000	500.00	40.00000	2000.00	
0024 401009P HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	280796.000 SY	0.75000	210597.00	3.75000	1052985.00	2.10000	589671.60	
0025 401021M HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	1760.000 SY	35.00000	61600.00	10.00000	17600.00	25.00000	44000.00	
0026 401027M POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	149686.000 LF	0.01000	1496.86	0.30000	44905.80	0.25000	37421.50	
0027 401030M TACK COAT	44125.000 GAL	0.01000	441.25	0.01000	441.25	0.01000	441.25	
0028 401054M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURS	26019.000 T	78.00000	2029482.00	65.00000	1691235.00	70.00000	1821330.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 422
 LETTING DATE : 03/06/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 11422
 DISTRICT : H4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN

BURLINGTON

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) S6836 SOUTH STATE INC		(2) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		(3) P4195 RICHARD E PIERSON CONSTR CO I	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0029 401060M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 76 SURFACE COURS	16937.000 T	88.00000	1490456.00	71.00000	1202527.00	82.00000	1388834.00
0030 401108M CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT	150.000 U	0.01000	1.50	25.00000	3750.00	110.00000	16500.00
0031 453006M FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, HM	1830.000 SY	1.85000	3385.50	40.00000	73200.00	150.00000	274500.00
0032 551006M REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B	3000.000 SF	50.00000	150000.00	55.00000	165000.00	60.00000	180000.00
0033 602180M RECONSTRUCTED MANHOLE, USING EXISTING CASTING	30.000 U	20.00000	600.00	500.00000	15000.00	950.00000	28500.00
0034 602102M SET INLET TYPE A, CASTING	12.000 U	10.00000	120.00	500.00000	6000.00	400.00000	4800.00
0035 602105M SET INLET TYPE B, CASTING	45.000 U	10.00000	450.00	900.00000	40500.00	900.00000	40500.00
0036 602114M SET MANHOLE CASTING	10.000 U	10.00000	100.00	500.00000	5000.00	750.00000	7500.00
0037 602117M SET SQUARE FRAMED MANHOLE CASTING, CIRCULAR COVER	3.000 U	10.00000	30.00	100.00000	300.00	850.00000	2550.00
0038 602120M RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE A, USING EXISTING CASTING	12.000 U	20.00000	240.00	1.00000	12.00	400.00000	4800.00
0039 602153M RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE B, USING NEW CASTING	29.000 U	20.00000	580.00	1000.00000	29000.00	1900.00000	55100.00
0040 602159M RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE E, USING NEW CASTING	3.000 U	20.00000	60.00	500.00000	1500.00	2200.00000	6600.00
0041 602210M BICYCLE SAFE GRATE	41.000 U	5.00000	205.00	100.00000	4100.00	300.00000	12300.00
0042 602213M CURB PIECE	107.000 U	5.00000	535.00	100.00000	10700.00	400.00000	42800.00
0043 MMD042M RETROFIT COVER PLATE FOR INLET CURB PIECE	8.000 U	200.00000	1600.00	200.00000	1600.00	150.00000	1200.00
0044 602216M CLEANING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	15.000 U	250.00000	3750.00	250.00000	3750.00	250.00000	3750.00
0045 MMR101M STORM DRAIN MARKERS	10.000 U	100.00000	1000.00	25.00000	250.00	25.00000	250.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 422
 LETTING DATE : 03/06/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 11422
 DISTRICT : H4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN

BURLINGTON

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		((1) S6836 SOUTH STATE INC		((2) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		((3) P4195 RICHARD E PIERSON CONSTR CO I	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0046 606012P CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	1938.000	SY	45.00000	87210.00	58.00000	112404.00	89.90000	174226.20
0047 606018P CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 6" THICK	169.000	SY	50.00000	8450.00	80.00000	13520.00	98.91000	16715.79
0048 606039P HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	100.000	SY	40.00000	4000.00	30.00000	3000.00	34.54000	3454.00
0049 606042P HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, VARIABLE THICKNESS	3943.000	SY	1.10000	4337.30	30.00000	118290.00	22.84000	90058.12
0050 606051P CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	609.000	SY	20.00000	12180.00	80.00000	48720.00	98.91000	60236.19
0051 606060P CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, REINFORCED, 8" THICK	108.000	SY	50.00000	5400.00	100.00000	10800.00	120.00000	12960.00
0052 606075P CONCRETE ISLAND, 4" THICK	400.000	SY	20.00000	8000.00	48.00000	19200.00	85.00000	34000.00
0053 606084P DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	148.000	SY	50.00000	7400.00	350.00000	51800.00	215.00000	31820.00
0054 607018P 9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	7842.000	LF	20.00000	156840.00	33.00000	258786.00	39.31000	308269.02
0055 610003M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 4"	160154.000	LF	0.25000	40038.50	0.27000	43241.58	0.26000	41640.04
0056 610009M TRAFFIC MARKINGS, THERMOPLASTIC	2638.000	SF	5.65000	14904.70	6.00000	15828.00	5.70000	15036.60
0057 MMR081M TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, THERMOPLASTIC	24152.000	LF	0.56000	13525.12	0.60000	14491.20	0.55000	13283.60
0058 610012M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS	952.000	U	22.90000	21800.80	24.00000	22848.00	23.00000	21896.00
0059 610018M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	362.000	U	22.90000	8289.80	24.00000	8688.00	23.00000	8326.00
0060 610021M RPM, BI-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	331.000	U	22.90000	7579.90	24.00000	7944.00	23.00000	7613.00
0061 610024M REMOVAL OF RPM	1645.000	U	0.01000	16.45	1.00000	1645.00	0.50000	822.50
0062 651255M RESET WATER VALVE BOX	35.000	U	10.00000	350.00	30.00000	1050.00	25.00000	875.00
0063 653084M RESET GAS VALVE BOX	11.000	U	10.00000	110.00	30.00000	330.00	25.00000	275.00
0064 MME079M IMAGING DETECTION SYSTEM, 2 CAMERA	6.000	U	15000.00000	90000.00	15000.00000	90000.00	15100.00000	90600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 422
 LETTING DATE : 03/06/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 11422
 DISTRICT : H4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN

BURLINGTON

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) S6836 SOUTH STATE INC		(2) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		(3) P4195 RICHARD E PIERSON CONSTR CO I	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0065 MME080M IMAGING DETECTION SYSTEM, 3 CAMERA	1.000	U	18000.00000	18000.00	19000.00000	19000.00	20500.00000	20500.00
0066 MME081M IMAGING DETECTION SYSTEM, 4 CAMERA	4.000	U	23500.00000	94000.00	26000.00000	104000.00	25900.00000	103600.00
0067 804006P TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	8000.000	SY	0.01000	80.00	0.01000	80.00	0.75000	6000.00
0068 805003M TURF REPAIR STRIP	5000.000	LF	0.01000	50.00	0.01000	50.00	0.50000	2500.00
0069 806006P FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	8000.000	SY	0.01000	80.00	0.01000	80.00	0.25000	2000.00
0070 809003M STRAW MULCHING	8000.000	SY	0.01000	80.00	0.01000	80.00	0.25000	2000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$ 5,495,252.26		\$ 5,860,000.00		\$ 6,241,274.77	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$ 5,495,252.26		\$ 5,860,000.00		\$ 6,241,274.77	

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 422
 LETTING DATE : 03/06/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 11422
 DISTRICT : H4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN

BURLINGTON

SET-ASIDE :

		(4) S8297	()	()			
		A.E. STONE, INC					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROAD							
0001 151003M	LUMP	37000.00000	37000.00				
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND							
0002 152003P	LUMP	6000.00000	6000.00				
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE							
0003 154003P	LUMP	60000.00000	60000.00				
MOBILIZATION							
0004 157003M	LUMP	25000.00000	25000.00				
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT							
0005 158030M	250.000 U	50.00000	12500.00				
INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'							
0006 158063P	LUMP	3000.00000	3000.00				
CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM							
0007 158072M	2.000 U	500.00000	1000.00				
OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1							
0008 159003M	100.000 U	50.00000	5000.00				
BREAKAWAY BARRICADE							
0009 159006M	100.000 U	0.01000	1.00				
DRUM							
0010 159009M	750.000 U	0.01000	7.50				
TRAFFIC CONE							
0011 159012M	3000.000 SF	0.01000	30.00				
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS							
0012 159027M	6.000 U	100.00000	600.00				
FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'							
0013 159030M	4.000 U	20000.00000	80000.00				
PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN							
0014 159108M	4.000 U	10000.00000	40000.00				
TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION							
0015 159126M	320308.000 LF	0.01000	3203.08				
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"							
0016 159138M	100.000 T	1.00000	100.00				
HMA PATCH							
0017 159141M	400.000 HOUR	65.00000	26000.00				
TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER							
0018 159144M	1.000 U	250.00000	250.00				
EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE							

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 422
 LETTING DATE : 03/06/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 11422
 DISTRICT : H4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN

BURLINGTON

SET-ASIDE :

		(4) S8297	()	()
		A.E. STONE, INC		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0019	160003M FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	LUMP	18100.00000	18100.00
0020	160006M ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	LUMP	86700.00000	86700.00
0021	201003P CLEARING SITE	LUMP	90000.00000	90000.00
0022	202009P EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	100.000 CY	40.00000	4000.00
0023	202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	50.000 SY	100.00000	5000.00
0024	401009P HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	280796.000 SY	4.50000	1263582.00
0025	401021M HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	1760.000 SY	60.00000	105600.00
0026	401027M POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	149686.000 LF	0.10000	14968.60
0027	401030M TACK COAT	44125.000 GAL	0.01000	441.25
0028	401054M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURS	26019.000 T	80.00000	2081520.00
0029	401060M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 76 SURFACE COURS	16937.000 T	80.00000	1354960.00
0030	401108M CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT	150.000 U	75.00000	11250.00
0031	453006M FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, HM	1830.000 SY	180.00000	329400.00
0032	551006M REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B	3000.000 SF	60.00000	180000.00
0033	602180M RECONSTRUCTED MANHOLE, USING EXISTING CASTING	30.000 U	200.00000	6000.00
0034	602102M SET INLET TYPE A, CASTING	12.000 U	700.00000	8400.00
0035	602105M SET INLET TYPE B, CASTING	45.000 U	1000.00000	45000.00
0036	602114M SET MANHOLE CASTING	10.000 U	700.00000	7000.00
0037	602117M SET SQUARE FRAMED MANHOLE CASTING, CIRCULAR COVER	3.000 U	1500.00000	4500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 422
 LETTING DATE : 03/06/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 11422
 DISTRICT : H4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN

BURLINGTON

SET-ASIDE :

		(4) S8297	()	()				
		A.E. STONE, INC						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0038	602120M RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE A, USING EXISTING CASTING	12.000 U	200.00000	2400.00				
0039	602153M RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE B, USING NEW CASTING	29.000 U	1000.00000	29000.00				
0040	602159M RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE E, USING NEW CASTING	3.000 U	1000.00000	3000.00				
0041	602210M BICYCLE SAFE GRATE	41.000 U	350.00000	14350.00				
0042	602213M CURB PIECE	107.000 U	350.00000	37450.00				
0043	MMD042M RETROFIT COVER PLATE FOR INLET CURB PIECE	8.000 U	250.00000	2000.00				
0044	602216M CLEANING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	15.000 U	500.00000	7500.00				
0045	MMR101M STORM DRAIN MARKERS	10.000 U	50.00000	500.00				
0046	606012P CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	1938.000 SY	50.00000	96900.00				
0047	606018P CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 6" THICK	169.000 SY	55.00000	9295.00				
0048	606039P HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	100.000 SY	50.00000	5000.00				
0049	606042P HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, VARIABLE THICKNESS	3943.000 SY	45.00000	177435.00				
0050	606051P CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	609.000 SY	55.00000	33495.00				
0051	606060P CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, REINFORCED, 8" THICK	108.000 SY	75.00000	8100.00				
0052	606075P CONCRETE ISLAND, 4" THICK	400.000 SY	25.00000	10000.00				
0053	606084P DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	148.000 SY	250.00000	37000.00				
0054	607018P 9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	7842.000 LF	26.00000	203892.00				

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 422
 LETTING DATE : 03/06/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 11422
 DISTRICT : H4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN

BURLINGTON

SET-ASIDE :

		(4) S8297	()	()
		A.E. STONE, INC		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION			UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0055 610003M	160154.000 LF	0.25000	40038.50	
TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN				
4"				
0056 610009M	2638.000 SF	6.00000	15828.00	
TRAFFIC MARKINGS, THERMOPLASTIC				
0057 MMR081M	24152.000 LF	0.55000	13283.60	
TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, THERMOPLASTIC				
0058 610012M	952.000 U	23.00000	21896.00	
RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS				
0059 610018M	362.000 U	23.00000	8326.00	
RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS				
0060 610021M	331.000 U	23.00000	7613.00	
RPM, BI-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS				
0061 610024M	1645.000 U	15.00000	24675.00	
REMOVAL OF RPM				
0062 651255M	35.000 U	50.00000	1750.00	
RESET WATER VALVE BOX				
0063 653084M	11.000 U	50.00000	550.00	
RESET GAS VALVE BOX				
0064 MME079M	6.000 U	20000.00000	120000.00	
IMAGING DETECTION SYSTEM, 2 CAMERA				
0065 MME080M	1.000 U	30000.00000	30000.00	
IMAGING DETECTION SYSTEM, 3 CAMERA				
0066 MME081M	4.000 U	40000.00000	160000.00	
IMAGING DETECTION SYSTEM, 4 CAMERA				
0067 804006P	8000.000 SY	0.01000	80.00	
TOPSOILING, 4" THICK				
0068 805003M	5000.000 LF	1.00000	5000.00	
TURF REPAIR STRIP				
0069 806006P	8000.000 SY	0.01000	80.00	
FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3				
0070 809003M	8000.000 SY	0.01000	80.00	
STRAW MULCHING				
SECTION TOTALS		\$	7,042,630.53	\$
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	7,042,630.53	\$ 0.00

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,